PD-95xx-10GC Family
Multi-port IEEE802.3bt Compliant 60W PoE
Midspan Family with Network Management
Specifications
Feature Description
Number of Ports 6/12/24
Data Rate 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2.5/5/10 Gbps
AC Input Power

Management Software
PowerView Pro software is available on Microchip’s Software Library.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports
PD-9506-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9506-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC 6-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
PD-9512-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9512-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC 12-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
PD-9524-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9524-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC 24-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
Contact Microchip for other options
About Microchip mPoE
Microchip multi-Power over Ethernet (mPoE) is a technology that powers any wired network
device seamlessly and efficiently, making it the ideal solution for Ethernet-based applications.
Leveraging a uniquely designed algorithm, this technology solves interoperability issues
between different PoE standards and legacy solutions to provide an international network
power standard. As a pioneer in PoE technology, we offer a comprehensive end-to-end portfo-
lio of PoE solutions comprised of PoE ICs and PoE systems (midspans/injectors and switches).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power over Ethernet - PoE category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PD-3504G/AC  PD-9601G/AC  PD-3504G/AC-EU  180993-3001  GHOSTBRIDGE-POE  EKI-2701HPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-5GPS-A  EKI-
2701MPI-5G-AE  EKI-2701MPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-R-AE  EKI-2701PSI-AE  MAX5996CATE+  PALS400-2482G  PALS600-2482G  AWPOE
 OAK-D-PoE  PD-9001GC/AC  PD-9001GI/DC  PD-9001GO-ET/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU  PD-9501GCI/DC  PD-9601GC/AC-EU  PD-
9601GC/AC  PD-9606GC/AC-EU  PD-9612GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-US  PD-9624GC/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-JP
PD-9501GC/AC-EU  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-9001GRAC  PD-OUT/MBK/G  PS-56V-POE-EU-1  NPS-30W-B  NPS-30W-WOC  PD-9501GO-
ET/AC  PD-9601G/AC-EU  PD-OUT/MBK/ET  PD-OUT/MBK/S  POE14-137-R  POE16R-1AFG6-2-R  POE16R-560L6  POE16S-1AFG-R
POE240U-4BT-N-R  POE30S-1ATG-R  POE370U-480-16N-R  POE370U-480-16-R  POE370U-480-8N-R  POE370U-480-8-R